

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY 3102-11 2103-11-2104-11 404
ପ୍ରତିପଦ୍ୟ ପଦ୍ୟ
MMGSY (Gen)

Hinao

2103-11

DIVISION

4321/CH 17912

2103-11

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1318

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) Restoration of drain					
Costs Qty vide T.M.B. P. (46)					
56.03 m ³ @ 380.67/m ³ = 21329.00					
2) Maintenance of Drain					
Costs earthen shoulders					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. (47)					
186.02 m ² @ 58.67/m ² = 10901.00					
3) Maintenance of road					
Sign Qty vide T.M.B. P. (47)					
0.830 km @ 1047.26/km = 869.00					
4) Painting new letters + figure Qty vide T.M.B. P. (47)					
0.830 km @ 0.65/km = 1.00					
5) Maintenance of 200 m & km stone Qty vide T.M.B. P. (47)					
0.149 km @ 694.51/km = 103.00					
6) Cutting of Branches of tree Qty vide T.M.B. P. (47)					
5 Nos @ 102.58/Nos = 513.00					
7) Cutting of shrubs etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. (47)					

Continuation

Total Rs = 33716.00

Bf Rs - 33716.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 x 30.00 x 0.90					= 54 m ²
1 x 20.00 x 1.00					= 20.00 m ²
				Total Qty	146.00 m ²
				Unit	= 140.06 m ²
 15 white washing two coats on parapet wall					= 9.06 m ²
 02.09.2018 S.E.				 A.B.	

Abstract of cost

① Restoration of Raincuts

Qty vide item ① P.N. ⑤ TMB

$$69.564 \text{ m}^3 @ 380.67/\text{m}^3 = 26481.00$$

② Maintenance of earthen

Shoulder do do all

Qty vide item No ② P.N. ⑤ TMB

$$232.80 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 58.60/\text{m}^2 = 13642.00$$

③ Maintenance of Road

Sign do do all

Qty vide item ③ P.N. ⑤ TMB

$$0.830 @ \text{Rs } 1047.28/\text{km} = 869.00$$

Continuation

Total 40992.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Printing of New letter to figures do do all					
Qty vide item No ④ P.N. ⑤ TMB					
0.830 km @ 0.65 / km =					1.00
⑤ Maintenance of 200 m to 1 cm stone					
Qty vide item No ⑤ P.N. ⑤ TMB					
0.866 km @ Rs 694.51 / km =					115.00
⑥ Cutting of Branches and shrubs do do all					
Qty vide item No ⑥ P.N. ⑤ TMB					
5 NOS @ Rs 102.53 / NOS =					513.00
⑦ Cutting of shrubs on road ways do do					
Qty vide item No ⑦ P.N. ⑤ TMB					
10 NOS @ Rs 6.29 / NOS =					63.00
⑧ Trimming of grass and weeds from Road ways					
Qty vide item No ⑧ P.N. ⑤ TMB					
140.06 m ² @ Rs 2.10 / m ² =					294.00
⑨ White washing on parapet					
Qty vide item No ⑨ P.N. ⑤ TMB					
9.06 m ² @ Rs 34.66 / m ² =					314.00
Total Rs =					4229.00
Less 10% D.A. =					422.90
Total Rs =					3806.10

Continuation

02.09.2018
S.E.

Shiner
21/09/18
H.C.